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

3952. 

T#2-105 2BR./2BA., 1st floor furnished unit just steps from the water. Unit has its own washer/dryer, great new kitchen, tile 

floor thru out & newly painted. It’s beautiful & vacant. Need to sell. Call 727-858-4825. 

T#3-204 2BR./2BA., 2nd fl. end unit, water views, compl. renovated kitchen, all new appl., counters & tile. New Pergo floor 

throughout, updated baths & new H W  heater. $146,900. Call 845-215-9198 or email coachcos38@yahoo.com 

T#3-305 2BR./2BA., unfurnished 3rd floor end unit , completely renovated, new appl. with wall oven & new windows. Water 

view (front & back). $135,000. Call 727-815-0277. 

T#4-203  2BR./2BA., completely furnished unit overlooking main channel. Immaculate & in move in condition. 2nd floor, 

elevator, close to pools & clubhouses.  Call 219-218-0596.  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FOR RENT 

(Minimum 3 months on all rentals)   

NO PETS 

 

V7-203 1BR./1BA., unfurnished 2nd floor unit available for long term rental, $600 mo. Call 727-942-3631 or 727-647-6090.  

V8-102 1BR./1BA., fully furnished 1st floor unit w/new tile throughout (except bedroom that has new carpet). Kitchen & 

bath recently renovated. 3 mo. min. NON-SMOKING. Seasonal $950 mo., yearly $700 mo. Call 727-277-9631.  

V9-108 1BR./1BA., unfurnished 1st floor unit. Avail. for long term rental, $700 mo. Water & trash incl. First & last month 

plus security deposit req. Credit & background check also required. Call 727-243-3959 or 727-243-6214. 

V10-204 1BR./1BA., completely furnished NON-SMOKING unit over looking the water. Avail. for seasonal rental. Call to 

see. 845-688-7655. 

 

 

IF YOU ARE LOOKING TO BUY SOMETHING YOU CAN PLACE AN AD IN THE COMET 

UNDER THE “WANTED TO BUY” SECTION, JUST NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT 727-848-0198. 

 

Wanted:  1 male & 1 female bike. Call 705-264-9823. 

 

MINI MART ITEMS FOR SALE 

(Ads will be printed once. If you want your ad printed again, call 848-0198.) 

 
Brown leather loveseat recliner $450 OBO. Call 727-807-3967. 

Adjustable drawing table, 31 in. X 42in. with chair. $40 call 7272-841-7117. 

5 good fishing poles & reels. $50. Call 586-231-8623. 

 

AVAILABLE TO BORROW:  Baby stroller, high chair, playpen & baby bed in a bag.  Pat Fagerson 727-505-9336.   

General Information – We also have a small workshop at Pool 2.    


